2
Year Built: 2008
Zoning: PUD
Parking: 23 Surface Spaces
Lot Size: 2.54 Land Acres
Class: B
Submarket: West Denver

Property Overview
Tenant shall have access to the Premises and the Building
seven (7) days per week, twenty-four (24) hours per day, three
hundred and sixty-five (365) days per year. 901 square feet is
located on the main level, 1,267 square feet is located on the
upper level and 63 square feet of common foyer. Seven (7)
non-dedicated parking spaces in the parking lot behind the
Property for Tenant’s exclusive use. Furniture is available for
purchase per a separate Bill of Sale. Tenant shall have access
to the Premises and the Building seven (7) days per week,
twenty-four (24) hours per day, three hundred and sixty-five
(365) days per year. “Expiration Date” shall be July 31, 2025 – 2
yr term starting July 2023

August 1, 2023 – July 31, 2024   $30.41/sf / $8.88 NNN

August 1, 2024 – July 31, 2025   $30.92/sf / $8.88 NNN

Location Overview
This office building offers access to Hwy 93 and is in close